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2016 - 2019

2020 - 2023

2012

2011

2010

2009

2002

1,763 Dwellings

1879 Dwellings

1,506 Dwellings

1,220 Dwellings

1,006 Dwellings

707 
Dwellings

Market for Rent

Retirement Living
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1,658 Dwellings

Affordable rental

NRAS Rental

Properties for Sale

UNDER CONSTRUCTION
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